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Election Summary Report

November 03, 2020

General Election
COWETA

11/6/2020 7:58:29 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 77,182 of 102,110 (75.59%)
Ballots Cast; 77,182

President of the United States (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot
33,770

Times Cast ‘ ‘ . 24,246
Candidate Party Election Day
Donald J. Trump (1) (Rep) 18,273
Joseph R. Biden (Dem) 5,330
Jo Jorgensen (Lib) 498
Total Votes 24,117
Election Day

Loren Collins WRITE-IN 0
Gloria La Riva WRITE-IN 1
Barbara Bellar WRITE-IN 0
President R19 Boddie WRITE-IN 0
Shawn Howard WRITE-IN 0
David Byrne WRITE-IN 0
Deborah Rouse WRITE-IN 0
Princess Jacob-Fambro WRITE-IN 0
Brian Carroll WRITE-IN 6
Don Blankenship WRITE-IN 2
Howie Hawkins WRITE-IN 6
Jade Simmons WRITE-IN 0
Kasey Wells WRITE-IN 0
Kathryn Gibson WRITE-IN 0
Mark Charles WRITE-IN 1
WRITE-IN 0

Advanced
Voting

23,824

9,578
283

33,697

Advanced
Voung

o |vjololo|lo ol |olo

-

imlololo

Absentee by

19,145

Absentee by
Mail
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Total
77,182 /102,110

Total
51,501
24,210

1,088
76,845

Total
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US Senate (Perdue) (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

David A. Perdue (1) (Rep)
Jon Ossoff (Dem)

Shane Hazel (Lib)

Total Votes

Party

Election Day Advanced Vot

24,246

Election Day

18,105
5199
786
24,090

Election Day

33770

Advanced
Voting

23,787
9,207
621
33,609

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
19,145
Absentee by
Mail

9,404

8,503

496

18,403

Absentee by
Mail

US Senate (Loeffler) - Special (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Al Bartell (Ind)

Allen Buckley (Ind)

Doug Collins (Rep)

John Fortuin (Grn)

Derrick E. Grayson (Rep)
Michael Todd Greene (Ind)
Annette Davis Jackson (Rep)
Deborah Jackson (Dem)
Jamesia James (Dem)

A. Wayne Johnson (Rep)

Tamara Johnson-Shealey
(Dem)

Matt Lieberman (Dem)

Kelly Loeffler (1) (Rep)

Joy Felicia Slade (Dem)
Brian Slowinski (Lib)
Valencia Stovall (Ind)

Ed Tarver (Dem)

Kandiss Taylor (Rep)
Raphael Warnock (Dem)
Richard Dien Winfield (Dem)

Total Votes

Rod Mack

Party

WRITE-IN

Election Day Advanced Vot

24,246

Electicn Day

77

85
6,237
67
423
67
329
707
206
269

237

395
10,210
148
352
62

27
274
3,485
97
23,754

Election Day

33,770
Advanced
Voting
59

71
9,049
69

396

45

342
1,200
300
255

386

668
13,132
186
207
46
39
263
6,450
99
33,262
Advanced
Voting
0

Ahsentee by
19,145

Absentee by
Mait

61
76
3,537
76
122
33
124
822
230
65

248

462
5,583
77

125
45

80

98
6,652
90
18,606

Absentee by
Mail

Provisionat

21

Provisional

3
12
5
20

Provisional

Provisional

21

Prowvisional

w o O O -

—_

20

Provisional
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Total

77,182 /102110  75.59%

Total

51,299
22915

1,908
76,122

Total

Total
77,182 /102,110  75.59%

Total

197
232
18,824
213
941
145
795
2,732
737
589

873

1,526
28,927
411
686
153
146
636
16,593
286
75,642

Total
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Public Service Commission District 1 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast 24,244
Candidate Party Election Day
Jason Shaw (1) (Rep) 17,845
Robert G. Bryant (Dem) 4,552
Elizabath Melton (Lib) 1,196
Total Votes 23,593

Election Day

Public Service Commission District 4 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times _Cast 24,244
Candidate Party Election Day

Lauren Bubba McDonald, Jr.

() Rep) 17,718
Daniel Blackman (Dem) 4,637
Nathan Wilson (Lib) 1,058
Total Votes 23,413

Election Day

US House District 3 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast , RN WU ..
Candidate Party Election Day
Drew Ferguson (1) (Rep) 18,650
Val Almonord (Dem) 4,835
Total Votes 23,485

Election Day

Advanced Vot

33,770

Advanced
Voting

23,533
8,539
990
33,062

Advanced
Voting

Advanced Vot
33,770

Advanced
Voting

23,360

8,615
837
32,812

Advanced
Voting

Advanced Vot
33,770

Advanced
Yoling
24,179

8,793
32,9_72

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mail

9,668

8,128

715

18,511

Absentee by
Mail

Absentes by
19,101

Absentee by
Mail

9,513

8,230
551
18,294

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
19,145
Absentee by
Mail

10,126

8,384

18,510

Absentee by
Mait

Provisional

21
Provisional
5

13

3
21

Provisional

Provisiona!
21

Provisional

3

14
4
21

Provisionai

Provisional

Provisional

4
16
20

Provisional
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Total
77,136 /102,110  75.54%

Total
51,051
21,232

2,904
75,187

Total

Total

 77,136/102,110  7554%

Total

50,594

21,496
2,450
74,540

Total

Teital
77,182/ 102,110  7559%

Total
52,959

22,028
74,987

Total
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State Senate District 28 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Matt Brass (l) (Rep)

Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

24,244 33,770
Election Day Advanced
Voting

21,127 27,884
21,127 27,884
Elaction Day Advanced
Voting

State House District 70 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

‘Times Cast

Candidate Party

Lynn Smith (1) (Rep)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

9465 12053
Election Day Advariced
Voting

8,113 9,717

8,113 9,717
Election Day Advanced
Voting

State House District 71 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Philip Singleton (1) (Rep)

Jilt Prouty (Dem)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

9,414 15,650
Election Day Advanced
Voting

7,622 11,861

1,507 3,460

9,129 15,321
Election Day Advaniced

Voting

Absentee by
19,101

Absentee by
Mail

13,068
13,068

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by

B143]

Absentee by
Mail

5,588
5,588

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
7438
Abseritee by
Mail

4,154

3,010

7,164

Absentee by
Mail

Provisicnal
21

Provisicnal

14
14

Provisional

Provisional

8

Provisionai

4

Provisional

Provisional
9

Provisional

Provisional

117672020 7:58:29 oM

Total

77136/102,110  75.54%

Total
62,093
62,093

Total

Total

29,671 /40410 73.42%.

Total
23,422
23,422

Total

Total

32511 /41065 79.17%

Total

23,639
7,983
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State House District 72 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast _ 2,633
Candidate Party Election Day
Josh Bonner (1) (Rep) 2,296
Fred Rovner (Dem) 274
Total Votes 2,570

Election Day

3,704

Advanced
Voung
3,030

599

7 3,629

Advanced
voting

State House District 132 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Candidate Party Election Day
David Jenkins (Rep) 1,766
Bob Trammell, Jr. (1) (Dem) 898
Total Votes 2,664

Election Day

2,363
Advanced

Voting

1,386

930

2,316

Advancad
Voting

District Attorney - Coweta (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast , , e i B EAE
Candidate Party Election Day
Herb Cranford (I) (Rep) 21,303
L L R . . .

Election Day

33,770

Advanced
Voling

28,315
28,315

Advanced
Vaoting

Absentee by
1858
Absentee by
Mail

1,137

658

1,795

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
1,660
Absentee by
Mait

667

939

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mati

13,373
13,373

Absentee by

Mail

1,606

Provisional
1

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional
3

Provisional

Provisional

Provisiona!
21

Provisional

13
13

Provisional
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Total
8,196 / 10,228 80.13%

Total
6,463

1,532
7,995

Total

Total
6,758 /10,407  64.94%

3,820
2,769
6,589

Total

Total
77,136 /102110  75.54%

Total

63,004
63,004

Totai
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Clerk of Superior Court (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidatie Party

Cindy G. Brown (I) (Rep)

Total Votes

Sheriff (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Lenn Wood (1) (Rep)

Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

24,244 33,770
Election Day Advanced
Voting

21,395 28,408
21,395 - 28,408
Election Day Advancet

Vaoting

Electton Day Advanced Vot

24,244 33770
Election Day Advanced
Voting

21,561 28,677
21,561 28,677
Election Day Advanced
Voting

Tax Commissioner (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party

Robi Brook (1) (Rep)

Total Votes

Surveyor (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Christopher W. Robertson (1)
(Rep)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

24,244 33,770
Election Day Advanced
Voting

21,289 28,290
21,289 28,290
Election Day Advanced
Voting

Election Day Advanced Vot

24,244 33,770
Election Day Advanced
Voting

21,176 28,119
21,176 28,119
Election Day Advanced

Voting

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mail

13,411
13,411

Absentee by
Mail

Absentze by
19,101

Absentee by
Mail

13,715
13,71

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mail

13,274
13,274

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by

19,101:

Absentee by
Mail

13,267
13,267

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
21

Provisional

13
13

Provisional

Provisional

21!

Provisional

13
13

Provisional

Provisional
21

Provisional

13
13

Provisional

Provisional
21

Provisionial

13

13:

Provisional
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Total

77,136 /102,110  75.54%

Total
63,227
_ _63,2_27

Total

Teotal

77136/102,110  75.54%

Tatal

63,966
63,966

Total

Total

77,136 /102,110 75.54%

Total
62,866
_62,866

Total

Total

77,136/102110  75.54%

Tetal

62,575
62,575

Total
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Coroner (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast 24,244
Candidate Party Election Day
Richard Hawk (I} (Rep) 21,335
Total Votes 21,335

Election Day

Solicitor General (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day
-Tim_es Cast 24,244
Candidate Party Election Day
Sandy Wisenbaker (1) (Rep) 21,220
TotalVotes o 21220

Election Day

Advanced Vot
33,770

Advanced
Voting

28,307
28,307

Advanced
Voting

Advanced Vot
33,770
Advanced
Vating

28,179
ehlae

Advanced
Voting

County Commission District 1 (Vote for

NP

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

Election Day
Times Cast 5,524
Candidate Party Eiection Day
Paul Keith Poole () (Rep) 4,995
Total Votes ‘ ! 4,995

Election Day

Advanced Vot
9,376

Advanced
Voting

8,126
8,126

Advanced
Voting

County Commission District 4 (Vote for

NP

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Eiection Day
Times Cast 4,102
Candidate Party Election Day
John J. Reidelbach (Rep) 3,245
Pearl Presley (Dem) 699
Total Votes 3,944

Election Day

Advanced Vot
8,114
Advanced
Vaoting

6,180

1713

7,893

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
19,101

Absentee by
Mail

13,361

13,361

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mail

13,239

Absentee by

Mail
1)

Absentee by
4,272
Absentee by
Maill

3,019

3,019

Absentee by

Mail
1)

Absenitee by
3,887
Absentee by
Mail

2,240

1,416

3,656

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
21

Provisional

13
13

Provisignal

Provisional
21

Provisional

13
13

Provisional

Provisional
2

Provisional

2

Provisional

Provisional
3

Provisional

Provisional

Total

‘ 77,_136_/ 'IO_Z,'I 10

Total
63,016
63,016

Total

Total
77,136 /102,110

Total
62,651
62,651

Total

Total
19,174 / 23,996

Total
16,142
16,142

Total

Total
16,106 / 20,266

Total
11,666

3,830
15,496

Total

117672020 7:58:29 Pt

75.54%

75.54%

79.90%

79.47%
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Cdy

County Commission District 5 (Vote for
NP

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 3,343 5178
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced
Vaoting

Al Smith (I} (Dem) 2,609 3,948
Total Votes 2,609 3,948
Election Day Advanced

Voting

Soil and Water - West Georgia (Vote for
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 24,244 33,770
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced
Voting

William E. "Bill" Cline (1} 20,620 27,402
Total Votes 20,620 27,402
Election Day Advanced

Voting

Constitutional Amendment #1 (Vote for
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 24,244 33,770
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced
Voting

YES 18,541 26,385
NO 4,402 5,771
Total Votes 22,943 32,156
Election Day Advanced

Voting

1)

Absentee by
3417
Absentee by
Mail

2,650

2,650

Absentee by

Mail
1)

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mail

13,487
]

Ahsentee by

Mail
1)

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mail

15,242

2,543

17,785

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
8

Provisional

7

7

Provisional

Provisional
_ _21

Provisional

16
16

Prowvisional

Provisianal
21

Provisiona!

13
i
20

Provisional

11/6/2020 7:58:29 PM

Total

11,946 /18252 6545%

Total
9,214
9,214

Total

Total
77,136 /102,110  7554%

Total
61,525
61,525

Total

Total

77,136 /102110  75.54%

Total
60,181

12,723
72,904

Total
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Constitutional Amendment #2 (Vote for
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast _ 24,244 33,770
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced

Voting
YES 16,741 23,297
NO 6,085 8,622

Total Votes 22,826 31,919

Election Day Advanced
Vating

Statewide Referendum A (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast o o 24,244 . 33,770
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced

Voting
YES 16,806 23,073
NO 6,225 9,092
Total Votes S 7 23,031 32,165

Election Day Advanced
Voting

1)

Absentee by
19,101
Absentee by
Mail

13,077

4,518

17,595
Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by

Absentee by
Mail

12,394

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional

21
Provisional
14

7
21

Provisional

Provisional

Provisionai

15
6

Provisional

21

11/6/2020 7:58:29 PM

Total
77136 /102,110  75.54%

Total
53,129

19,232
72,361

Total

Total
77,136 /102,110  75.54%

Total
52,288

20,642
72,930

Total



