Election Summary Report

General Election COWETA

November 03, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 77,182 of 102,110 (75.59%)

Ballots Cast: 77,182

President of the United States (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	Charles & Dicobalds & Barris and Control of the Alberta	24,246	33,770	19,145	21	77,182 / 102,110	75.59%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Donald J. Trump (I) (Rep)		18,273	23,824	9,400	4	51,501	
Joseph R. Biden (Dem)		5,330	9,578	9,288	14	24,210	
Jo Jorgensen (Lib)		498	283	304	3	1,088	
Total Votes		24,117	33,697	19,010	21	76,845	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Loren Collins	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Gloria La Riva	WRITE-IN	1	0	3	0	4	
Barbara Bellar	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
President R19 Boddie	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Shawn Howard	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
David Byrne	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Deborah Rouse	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Princess Jacob-Fambro	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Brian Carroll	WRITE-IN	6	5	7	0	18	
Don Blankenship	WRITE-IN	2	0	2	0	4	
Howie Hawkins	WRITE-IN	6	6	6	0	18	
Jade Simmons	WRITE-IN	0	1	0	0	1	
Kasey Wells	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Kathryn Gibson	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Mark Charles	WRITE-IN	1	0	0	0	1	
	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	

Page: 2 of 9 11/6/2020 7:58:29 PM

US Senate (Perdue) (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,246	33,770	19,145	21	77,182 / 102,110	75.59%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
David A. Perdue (I) (Rep)		18,105	23,787	9,404	3	51,299	
Jon Ossoff (Dem)		5,199	9,201	8,503	12	22,915	
Shane Hazel (Lib)		786	621	496	5	1,908	
Total Votes		24,090	33,609	18,403	20	76,122	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

US Senate (Loeffler) - Special (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,246	33,770	19,145	21	77,182 / 102,110	75.59%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Al Bartell (Ind)		77	59	61	0	197	
Allen Buckley (Ind)		85	71	76	0	232	
Doug Collins (Rep)		6,237	9,049	3,537	1	18,824	
John Fortuin (Grn)		67	69	76	1	213	
Derrick E. Grayson (Rep)		423	396	122	0	941	
Michael Todd Greene (Ind)		67	45	33	0	145	
Annette Davis Jackson (Rep)		329	342	124	0	795	
Deborah Jackson (Dem)		707	1,200	822	3	2,732	
Jamesia James (Dem)		206	300	230	1	737	
A. Wayne Johnson (Rep)		269	255	65	0	589	
Tamara Johnson-Shealey (Dem)		237	386	248	2	873	
Matt Lieberman (Dem)		395	668	462	1	1,526	
Kelly Loeffler (I) (Rep)		10,210	13,132	5,583	2	28,927	
Joy Felicia Slade (Dem)		148	186	77	0	411	
Brian Slowinski (Lib)		352	207	125	2	686	
Valencia Stovall (Ind)		62	46	45	0	153	
Ed Tarver (Dem)		27	39	80	0	146	
Kandiss Taylor (Rep)		274	263	98	1	636	
Raphael Warnock (Dem)		3,485	6,450	6,652	6	16,593	
Richard Dien Winfield (Dem)		97	99	90	0	286	
Total Votes		23,754	33,262	18,606	20	75,642	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Rod Mack	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	

Public Service Commission District 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	000 0 - 100 0 - 100 0 - 100 0 0 0 0 0 0	24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Jason Shaw (I) (Rep)		17,845	23,533	9,668	5	51,051	
Robert G. Bryant (Dem)		4,552	8,539	8,128	13	21,232	
Elizabeth Melton (Lib)		1,196	990	715	3	2,904	
Total Votes		23,593	33,062	18,511	21	75,187	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Public Service Commission District 4 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Lauren Bubba McDonald, Jr. (I) (Rep)		17,718	23,360	9,513	3	50,594	
Daniel Blackman (Dem)		4,637	8,615	8,230	14	21,496	
Nathan Wilson (Lib)		1,058	837	551	4	2,450	
Total Votes		23,413	32,812	18,294	21	74,540	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

US House District 3 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	24,246	33,770	19,145	21	77,182 / 102,110	75.59%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Drew Ferguson (I) (Rep)		18,650	24,179	10,126	4	52,959	
Val Almonord (Dem)		4,835	8,793	8,384	16	22,028	
Total Votes		23,485	32,972	18,510	20	74,987	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State Senate District 28 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Matt Brass (I) (Rep)		21,127	27,884	13,068	14	62,093	
Matt Brass (I) (Rep) Total Votes		21,127	27,884	13,068	14	62,093	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State House District 70 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		9,465	12,053	8,145	8	29,671 / 40,410	73.42%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Lynn Smith (I) (Rep)		8,113	9,717	5,588	4	23,422	
Total Votes		8,113	9,717	5,588	4	23,422	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State House District 71 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 11 of 11 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		9,414	15,650	7,438	9	32,511 / 41,065	79.17%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Philip Singleton (I) (Rep)		7,622	11,861	4,154	2	23,639	
Jill Prouty (Dem)		1,507	3,460	3,010	6	7,983	
Total Votes		9,129	15,321	7,164	8	31,622	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State House District 72 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,633	3,704	1,858	1	8,196 / 10,228	80.13%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Josh Bonner (I) (Rep)		2,296	3,030	1,137	0	6,463	
Fred Rovner (Dem)		274	599	658	1	1,532	
Total Votes		2,570	3,629	1,795	1	7,995	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State House District 132 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,732	2,363	1,660	3	6,758 / 10,407	64.94%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
David Jenkins (Rep)		1,766	1,386	667	1	3,820	
Bob Trammell, Jr. (I) (Dem)		898	930	939	2	2,769	
Total Votes	u. maaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa	2,664	2,316	1,606	3	6,589	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

District Attorney - Coweta (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	transition and the second second second	24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Herb Cranford (I) (Rep)		21,303	28,315	13,373	13	63,004	
Herb Cranford (I) (Rep) Total Votes		21,303	28,315	13,373	13	63,004	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 6 of 9 11/6/2020 7:58:29 PM

Clerk of Superior Court (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	Times Cast		33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Cindy G. Brown (I) (Rep)		21,395	28,408	13,411	13	63,227	
Total Votes	ar ver	21,395	28,408	13,411	13	63,227	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Sheriff (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	ïmes Cast		33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Lenn Wood (I) (Rep)		21,561	28,677	13,715	13	63,966	
Total Votes	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	21,561	28,677	13,715	13	63,966	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Tax Commissioner (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Robi Brook (I) (Rep)		21,289	28,290	13,274	13	62,866	
Total Votes		21,289	28,290	13,274	13	62,866	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Surveyor (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	Times Cast		33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Christopher W. Robertson (I) (Rep)		21,176	28,119	13,267	13	62,575	
Total Votes		21,176	28,119	13,267	13	62,575	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Coroner (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Richard Hawk (I) (Rep)		21,335	28,307	13,361	13	63,016	
Total Votes		21,335	28,307	13,361	13	63,016	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Solicitor General (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	imes Cast		33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Sandy Wisenbaker (I) (Rep)		21,220	28,179	13,239	13	62,651	
Total Votes		21,220	28,179	13,239	13	62,651	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission District 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 6 of 6 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		5,524	9,376	4,272	2	19,174 / 23,996	79.90%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Paul Keith Poole (I) (Rep)		4,995	8,126	3,019	2	16,142	
Total Votes		4,995	8,126	3,019	2	16,142	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission District 4 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		4,102	8,114	3,887	3	16,106 / 20,266	79.47%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
John J. Reidelbach (Rep)		3,245	6,180	2,240	1	11,666	
Pearl Presley (Dem)		699	1,713	1,416	2	3,830	
Total Votes		3,944	7,893	3,656	3	15,496	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission District 5 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 5 of 5 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	romania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania della compania de la compania de la compania della compania de la compania della compania d	3,343	5,178	3,417	8	11,946 / 18,252	65.45%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Al Smith (I) (Dem)		2,609	3,948	2,650	7	9,214	
Total Votes		2,609	3,948	2,650	7	9,214	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Soil and Water - West Georgia (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	Times Cast		33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
William E. "Bill" Cline (I)		20,620	27,402	13,487	16	61,525	
Total Votes		20,620	27,402	13,487	16	61,525	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Constitutional Amendment #1 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
YES		18,541	26,385	15,242	13	60,181	
NO		4,402	5,771	2,543	7	12,723	
Total Votes		22,943	32,156	17,785	20	72,904	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Constitutional Amendment #2 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 26 of 26 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
YES		16,741	23,297	13,077	14	53,129	
NO		6,085	8,622	4,518	7	19,232	
Total Votes		22,826	31,919	17,595	21	72,361	W(0000 k 000-10 a a a a a a
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Statewide Referendum A (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		24,244	33,770	19,101	21	77,136 / 102,110	75.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
YES		16,806	23,073	12,394	15	52,288	
NO		6,225	9,092	5,319	6	20,642	
Total Votes		23,031	32,165	17,713	21	72,930	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	